PP DWC - BGW 176-98230193

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

COLLECTION-3 TON 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 404.250

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

LABEL CHARGE 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

225.00 0.00 826.88

Total Amount in USD: 225.00

Total Amount in AED: 826.88

USD Two Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED Eight Hundred Twenty Six And Eighty Eight Fils Only